Klein_Alco Non-Insulated Terminals_NP01102023
Code DescripƟon
ALCBLU0.5/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 0.5mm2 x8mm PK100
ALCBLU0.75/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 0.75mm2 x8mm PK100
ALCBLU1.0/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 1mm2 x10mm PK100
ALCBLU1.5/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 1.5mm2 x10mm PK100
ALCBLU2.5/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 2.5mm2 x10mm PK100
ALCBLU4/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 4mm2 x12mm PK100
ALCBLU6/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 6mm2 x12mm PK100
ALCBLU10/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 10mm2 x12mm PK100
ALCBLU16/100 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 16mm2 x12mm PK100
ALCBLU25/50 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 25mm2 x18mm PK50
ALCBLU35/50 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 35mm2 x18mm PK50
ALCBLU50/10 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 50mm2 x20mm PK10
ALCBLU70/10 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 70mm2 x25mm PK10
ALCBLU95/5 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 95mm2 x32mm PK5
ALCBLU120/5 BOOTLACE TERM NON-INS 120mm2 x34mm PK5
Klein_Alco Non-Insulated Terminals_NP01102023